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rest
me
and
on
at
go
is
it
can
run

SO
no
man
top
ten
bed
he
not
an
up
old
last
us
red
am
bad
him
did
had
big
land
hand
let
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35.
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

hot
hat
his
if
just
get
men
yes
ran
ask
lot
soft
sit
send
or
got
best
cut
yet
spent
sold
plant
most
help
left
glad
band
set
felt
sent
list
stop
held
beg
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76.
77.
78.
79.
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82.
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86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

as
be
sad
dog
fast
sat
map
step
fun
flat
sand
cat
bit
hit
gas
fit
spot
met
gun
wet
jump
bag
dust
bus
bat
rub
slip
win
swim
fat
dad

log
we

Copyright © 2012 Logic of English, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



